Certificate of Analysis

CANNEXOL COMPLETE 8%
Batch No. / Expiry Date: MHD 04/2025

Cannabinoid analysis
Cannabinoids:
CBC

CBG

CBGA

THCV

D8-THC

CBD

CBDA

CBDVA

CBDV

CBN

D9-THC
THCA

ID & Method

Date: 08.03.2022
Identification: 73000101
Method: HPLC

Laboratory: IFHA - Ing. Christian Fuczik - Darwingasse 2/46 - 1020 Wien

conc.
0,08
0,1
0,06

0,04
3,32
7,88
0,03
0,03

0,16
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